OOooooo

0000 :2017101200004565363973
go:000 oogoo:oo0n0

0000:2017.10.12 09:20:20 0000:2017.10.12 18:05:50
oogono: *2922 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

gbgoooooboboboobo

gooad

ooo oooo D000| 000000000000000000
ooo 15 1 19 000O0000D00D000000000
ooo/o00000 15 1 11| 0000
ooooooooog 2 0 0| DDODDoOoOoOoDOOOO0OO* OO
OoowIOOOODOOOO 0 0 o/ DODODOD” @ODO0000* O
ooooooo 0 0 o/ 0OO060” DOUB0OO

ood

gooboobobooooooon

1.2013030 120 00 000000000000 DOO0O00O0O000OOO0O2017090 0 000D 79,8890 00 OO O 80,0000
gosgoboo4000ooobooobooooboosuboboonn

220000100 000000000D0000DOO0O0ODOO0O0DOOO0ODbO2017O00 0000 DO28,0000 0000 011,3120
gosgobo2200goooooooooooboeubboonon

gobOobooOobOOo0oOOoOo0ecOOOOOOOODOOOn

3. 207070200 0000b0ob0boboobooooobooboobobobobobobeoi7,0DbDooooOoDn
490000 00000

4, 20170702500 0000000000000 0O000DO0O0O0ODOO0O0ODOODO20700,0000D0000DO4,92000
ooood

5 2017070200 0000000000000 O0OO0ODOODbO0ObDO0bObOOb20170o0, 0000 OoOoUoDbDO44e0000
ooood

6. 20170702500 0000000000000 DOO0O0DOO0O00ODOOO0O0ODOz0I7OC,ODO000DOO0ODO4471000
ooood

7. 2017070200 0000000000000 O00O00Oo0ODO0DbDO0ObOobOOobObOb27O00, 0000 ODOoDO
492300000000

8 2017070250 0000000000000 0DOO0OO0DO0O0OOOOO0ODOz7O00,0DO000DOO0ODO5135000
ooood

9. 201707020 000000 DO0O0O0O0ObDOobO0bOO0bOobOobOOoOoboOoD207DDOOOOOs000OOOOn
3480

10.20170 70250000 00000000DLO0O0DOO0OODOO0O0ODOO0OOOOO207O00 0D 00O0DOOOO
478900 000000

11.20170 70250 00 00000000000 0O0O0OO0O0OO0ODO0ODbODbDO07OO0, 000D 0OOOOO4931000
odood

12.201706020 00 00000000DO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0ODOO0O0ODOO2017090 0000 DO 20,0000 00 000O3,5890

13.2017020240 00 0000000000000 00O0O0O0OOOODO2017DO0, 0000000005500 0000000

01 040



1420170202400 0000000000000000000000DO00O2017090 0000012560000 00 0O 12,5360
15.20000900 1000 0000000000000 0O00O0O0OO00O0O0DOO0OOOO217O0C,00000000030,326000000
0o

goono

gooobooooooooo

1201509010 0000000000000 Dsco 000 00D O0OOODOOO0203B00010 000002017090 000
282,44801

goono

gooboooooooooo
1. 201709050 0000000000000O32000000000000000¢2018030 /0 0O0O0OOO017090000

3,2000

2.2017080270 00000000 0O0ODOO3O 0000000000000 709%0260 0000020170800 00
1,35500

3. 20170801200 0000000000000 000000000000O0¢201802070000002017090000
2,2710

4, 201707070 000000000000D200000000000000002017010070000002017090000
68000

5 201704000000000C0000O00O0DO000C0000O000O0O00O00OO0OO201804000 000002017080 00O00O
19,0000

6. 201704070 000000000000O0DOOB00000000000O0O0O0O0O201804060 0000020170800 0
0 10,0650

7. 201704070 00000000000000D00DOO45000 00000000000 020200040700000020170 80
0 0 03,6000

8 2017040700 00000O0OOO0O0OOOB0MCO000DOO0O0O0O0O00D0O201804070 000002017090 000
9,69500

9. 2017010310 0000000000000 010400000000000000020180103100000020170800O0
0 10,4000

10.20170 70120 000 00000O0C0O0ODO0O0O494700000000000201807010000000D2017080 000
4,5480

1120170201700 0000000000900 000000000 020200201700000 02017090000 76,1250
12.2017080 15000 0000000000000 1672000000000000D0D2017090 0000

13.20170 70200 000000000 0O0ODOO1220000000000000200170800000

142017070260 000000000 0O0ODOO0OO33 0000000000000 DO2017O080 0000
1520170602000 0 00000000000 112000000000000020170700000

16.2017060220 000 0000000000000 00000000000 D0O20170700000

17.201706020 0 00000000000 0O24000 000 D0ODO0ODOO0OODO0170D90 0000

18.2017070 4000000000 0O00OODOOO0ODLe000O0DOO0O0DOOO0ODOZ017OD80 0000

19.2017050 1700 000000000000 0O0DOO0O8300 00000000 0020170800000

oooad

OOoO00o0O0D0OsSO000000000000000000000C000O0O0O0O00O0O0O000

good

OOo0ooOoO0oooOoOoOoD2000000000

oooooooo

020 040



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

201701 100 110

2017090 230

201700 901 210

20170 801 2901

201701 801 230

201701 801 200

20170 70 2900

20170 70 280

201700 70 220

20170 70 70

20170 70 400

201701 601 2801

20170 601 2801

20170 60 130

20170 601 130

20170 601 200

20170 50 310

2017050 310

20170 50 310

20170 50 220

20170 50 120

20170 50 1100

20170 40 1400

201700 40 140

20170 40 140

20170 40 1400

2017004090

201700 401 801

20170040 70

201700 40 70

20170 40 601

20170 40 10

20170 301 1500

20170 30 200

000OO0O0O0DooOoOooaoHystem-pq
00o0o0oo0gooo/**31338
0000 /M~AXU9*0
000000000004 /zid*ng
00000 d/~673*104
0000 /WU*EII*AN
000000000 /2*00%_15368_3347378
0 0O O O /bsb-*zyhg*wy022
O00O00DOdo/~3*600711
00000000000D0O0D0Od /*zxa*dex
000oo0ooooooooodd/za*ww*_10
O0O0O0O000oooMApxT
0o0oDoOoooooo /e *x01
000000000 O Ixyxfj*0201*k
0000000 0 Fhyhxia*xiaol
0000000000000 Od/A*h_za_chax*n0l
00000004 /MmM*h*wshdb-xjj
Oo0ooOooooospxT
0000000000DODO0O/019%51
000000 /msrrc*1
00OO0DO0O0O0O0000000o/aliriun*n
O00O0D0O0O0OOmn/3*067
O000000o0ooo0ooo/r*enst
00000000 /Azh-w*hdb-zhtt
00000000000 /*rb26
0000000000000 d/*h_za_c*axun01
00000000000 /b
0o0booooooogoons: 11
D000000000000 D /sz*ax*ex
O0O000000000D0Od/*idong
0000 /WS*CAM.*f001
0000000000 /zxzha*xin
go0ooOOobOobooooood/~4+008

000000 /A6*33*01

0s3d 040

goano

gooo

gogo

goano

gooon

gogo

goooo

gogo

gogoo

goooo

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooooo

goooo

gogo

gooon

goano

gogo

gogo

gooooo

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gooon

gogo

goano

gogo



35

36

37

38

39

40

L000b00000o00ob0obobobooooboobgooboboboobooooooobobOobobobobooonoonDo

20170 20 2400

20170 200 1400

20170 10 310

20160 1100 2700

201601 100 170

201601 901 2700

201600 901 2700

201601 801 190

20160 700 2900

20170 700 2500

201700 40 240

20170 40 1000

201701 30 2700

20170 301 230

20170 30 140

O0000odoado/*10406*9
00000000/ZHO*SHAODO*GI15
go0Oo0oOoDOoooon/b
00000000000d/z4ulu
ooooogrms
00O00oOoDOdo/ZHOUSHA*DONGY*5
000000000 Od/cfc_*x*1
OOoO0O0O00/*asm

O0D00O0O0O/d*x_*c

O000o0ooo0DOoOo0DO fzzex_*srh_0*1

oo

O0DOo0oOoboOOoO0Dao Az _Isrh_001

oo

0 d

gbooboooooooboobobobobbobbooboogoo

20000000obo0oooooooobbooobOooooobObooooLoboOoooOobOoobbOUobOODODOoDObOOOoDbOO
O000OOo00ooO0o00DOO0o0obOo0oO0O0oDObOO0O0D0OOOOOnwww.pbeere.org.end D 0O0O

gogo

gogo

goano

ooooo

oogo

gboboood

[
OO
[
OO
Ooogo ogo
OO
[
OO
[

OO
]|
OO
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

Job0ooboooboobobooboooooooboobobobooboooobobobobooboboobooboobOobob
40000000bO0b0O0O0oO0oooooooboboboboboooDobobobobobbOobOoLDOoDbUODbOo
5 0000000000000 000 400-810-886601

040 040



